TopYacht: Dinah Beach Cruising Yacht Association - 26/03/2023 6:36:39 PM

RACE 9 [26/03/2023]

Wet Season Race Series 2022-23

DBCYA Wet Season Series 2022-2023 RACE #9 Darwin Sailing Club

Division 1 Mixed Class HC results Start : 13:25

Division 2 Mixed Class HC results Start : 13:30

Place

AOWN -

Division 3 Mixed Class HC results Start : 13:35

Place

AL WON -

oo ~NO®

Division 4 Mixed Class HC results Start : 13:40

Place

AOWN -

Boat Name Sail No Class
Sharkface AUSPS D1
Even Karma 6498 D1
Silverjack 303 D1
Terminal TERMINAL D1

Boat Name Sail No Class
Taby 121 D2
Finally B D2
TA TA D2
Seajay 335 D2

Boat Name Sail No Class
Qcumber 3885 D3
Insatiable Il C30 D3
Lollipop LOL D3
Marjani D260 D3
Pandora 37 D3
Balladier 54 D3
Nekton NEKTON D3
Bahloo BAHLOO D3

Boat Name Sail No Class
Raider M339 D4
Halcyon Daze D4
Combyu 160 D4
The Lone Grainger 101 D4

Skipper

Rory Hinton
John Hardy
Phil Brownscombe
Noddy Gay

Skipper

Mike Savage

Neville Gill

Peter Fielding

Glenn & Karon Lamb

Skipper

David Chatterton
Kai Pedersen
Joy Eggenhuizen
Peter Suitor

Rick Setter

Phil Campbell
Jimmy Cartwright
Tess Cooper

Skipper

Chris Batenburg
Paul Butler
Bluey Walker
Steve Winspear

Fin Tim

15:26:55
15:25:16
15:30:05
15:32:35

Fin Tim

15:30:25
15:37:27
15:47:38
16:15:35

Fin Tim

15:36:38
15:40:45
15:42:29
15:53:14
15:51:34

16:05:00
16:22:31
17:01:05

Fin Tim

15:12:12
16:09:19
16:19:19
17:00:22

Elapsd

02:01:55
02:00:16
02:05:05
02:07:35

Elapsd

02:00:25
02:07:27
02:17:38
02:45:35

Elapsd

02:01:38
02:05:45
02:07:29
02:18:14
02:16:34

02:30:00
02:47:31
03:26:05

Elapsd

01:32:12
02:29:19
02:39:19
03:20:22

AHC

0.999
1.018
0.985
0.976

AHC

0.819
0.849
0.802
0.730

AHC

0.770
0.763
0.769
0.756
0.771

0.749
0.701
0.616

AHC

1.166
0.900
0.900
0.891

TCF

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

TCF

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

TCF

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

1.000
1.000
1.000

TCF

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

TCFCordT

02:01:55
02:00:16
02:05:05
02:07:35

TCF CordT

02:00:25
02:07:27
02:17:38
02:45:35

TCFCordT

02:01:38
02:05:45
02:07:29
02:18:14
02:16:34

02:30:00
02:47:31
03:26:05

TCF CordT

01:32:12
02:29:19
02:39:19
03:20:22

Cord T

02:01:48
02:02:26
02:03:12
02:04:31

Cord T

01:38:37
01:48:12
01:50:23
02:00:52

Cor'd T

01:33:40
01:35:57
01:38:02
01:44:30
01:45:18

01:52:21
01:57:26
02:06:57

Cord T

01:47:30
02:14:23
02:23:23
02:58:32
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BCH

1.004
1.018
0.979
0.960

BCH

0.899
0.849
0.786
0.653

BCH

0.859
0.831
0.820
0.756
0.765

0.697
0.624
0.507

BCH

1.458
0.900
0.843
0.671



